Girls

1975
1978
1981
1981
1985
1985
1985

1987
1987
1988
1988
1992
1994
1995
1995

1995
1996

1997
1997
1997
1997

1998

STATE QUALIFIERS - GIRLS

Marty Ameling
Doty Clark
Tammy Haas
Laurie Smith
Pam Pitts
Shannon Carter
Jenny Monak
Jessica Rollins
Missy Provard
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Lisa Elder
Grace Durnell
Shannon Heidelburg
Sarah Williams
Alison Kelly
Carey Gill

Jami Toeppe
Jami Toeppe
Christy Linder
Tonya Elder
Shannon Heidelburg
Marcy Reinbolt
Michelle Salas
Michelle Salas
Tanya Elder
Christy Linder
Tonya Elder
Sara Thiessen
Marcy Reinbolt
Michelle Salas

Mile Run
Mile Run
800 Meters
Shot Put
200 Meters
200 Meters

4x200 relay
100 hurdles
300 hurdles
100 hurdles
300 hurdles
Long Jump
3200 meters
Long Jump

4x800 relay
1600 meters

4x100 relay
Shot Put
Discus

100 hurdles

4x100 relay
Discus

5:33.7
5:26.9
2:19.9
35’117
25.8
25.9

1:47.0
14.59
44.25
14.7

44.3

16°7 2"
11:22.17
16’10.25”

9:38.3
5:05.3

49.97
40’2”

39°10.75”

2" place
2" place
2" place
2" place
2" place
3 place

3 place
2" place
2" place
1t place
1*tplace
2" place
1t place
4" place

2" place
1*tplace

4" place
3 place

3 place



2000
2000

2001

2001
2001
2001
2007
2009
2010
2010
2011

2011
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019

2021

Fallon Bailey
Taneshia McKinstry
Keia lrons
Adrianne Robertson
Fallon Bailey
Taneshia Mckinstry
Keia lrons
Adrianne Robertson
Fallon Bailey
Fallon Bailey
Fallon Bailey

Jamie Smith
Ashley Fischer
Victoria Logan
Ellen Silva
Stephanie Swint
Ariana Spencer
Carlea Harper
Alycia Baumgardner
Mariah Mathews
Ellen Silva

Ariana Spencer
Mariah Mathews
Cassie Woleslagel
Elayna Ackerman
Cassie Woleslagel
Vanashia Elkins
Amber Otermat
Olivia DeRodes
AnneMarie Moses
Olivia DeRodes
AnneMarie Moses
Nadia Kirksey
Briana Morrisette
Jazzele Lindsey
Jadyn Rozzell
Jadyn Rozzell
Ashanti Elkins

100 meters

4x100 relay

4x100 relay
100 meters
200 meters
Discus

1600 meters
Shot Put
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

4x200 relay
Pole Vault

4x100 relay
300 hurdles
200 meters
Pole Vault
High Jump
Pole Vault
High Jump
Pole Vault

4x100 relay

12.54

?7?7?

49,55
12.12
25.51
121°7”
5:03.03
40°9”
10°0”
9'8”

1:43.87
1 1 ’67:

49.39
46.43
24.99
11°6”
517

11°8”
5’4

12°0”

49.15

4" place

Top 4

2" place
1*tplace
4" place
4" place
2" place
3 place
2" place (t)
4" place

4" place
2" place

3 place
4" place
1t place
2" place
3 place
2" place
4" place
2" place

4" place



2021

2021
2022

1981
1987
1987
1988
1988
1994
1995
1997
1997
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001

2001
2007
2009
2010
2011
2014
2016
2017
2017
2018

Kimora Rapp
Briana Morrisette
Jadyn Rozzell
Ashanti Elkins
Nadia Kirksey
Briana Morrisette
Allison Taylor
Allison Taylor

Tammy Haas
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Shannon Carter
Grace Durnell
Jami Toeppe
Michelle Salas
Michelle Salas
Michelle Salas
Fallon Bailey
Fallon Bailey
Fallon Bailey

Taneshia McKinstry

Keia Irons

Adrianne Robertson

Fallon Bailey
Jamie Smith
Ashley Fischer
Victoria Logan
Ellen Silva

Ellen Silva

Cassie Woleslagel
Amber Otermat
AnneMarie Moses
Olivia DeRodes
Olivia DeRodes

4x200 relay

4x100 relay
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

STATE PLACERS - GIRLS

800 meters
100 hurdles
300 hurdles
100 hurdles
300 hurdles
3200 meters
1600 meters
Shot Put
Discus

Shot Put
100 meters
100 meters
200 meters

4x100 relay
Discus
1600 meters
Shot Put
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
300 hurdles
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
High Jump
High Jump

1:45.63

50.16
1 1 ’4”
1 2’0”

2:17.60
14.82
43.39
14.63
43.06
11:20.88
5:04.57
39°4.75”
115’9~
41°.5”
12.15
12.39
26.12

48.78
122’117
5:00.63
38’11.75”
10°0”
11°6”
46.93
1170”
11°6”
5’0”
5’2”

4" place

3 place
4" place
1t place

4" place
4" place
5% place
2" place
3 place
4" place
4" place
6" place
14" place
5% place
4" place
6" place
6" place

4" place
9" place
5% place
9" place
15" place
4" place
13" place
14" place
11" place
16" place
12" place



2019
2019
2019
2021

2021

2021
2022

Sarah Watson
Jazzele Lindsey
AnneMarie Moses
Jadyn Rozzell
Ashanti Elkins
Kimora Rapp
Briana Morrisette
Jadyn Rozzell
Ashanti Elkins
Nadia Kirksey
Briana Morrisette
Allison Taylor
Allison Taylor

High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault

4x200 relay

4x100 relay
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

5’2”
16’6.5”
1 2’0"

1:43.82

49.41
1 1 ’OH
1 2’4"

14" place
13" place
3 place

10" place

14" place
14" place
4" place (t)



