## STATE QUALIFIERS – GIRLS

•		
Gi	r	9
$\sim$		

1975	Marty Ameling	Mile Run	5:33.7	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1978	Doty Clark	Mile Run	5:26.9	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1981	Tammy Haas	800 Meters	2:19.9	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1981	Laurie Smith	Shot Put	35'11"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1985	Pam Pitts	200 Meters	25.8	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1985	Shannon Carter	200 Meters	25.9	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
1985	Jenny Monak			
	Jessica Rollins			
	Missy Provard			
	Shannon Carter	4x200 relay	1:47.0	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
1987	Shannon Carter	100 hurdles	14.59	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1987	Shannon Carter	300 hurdles	44.25	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1988	Shannon Carter	100 hurdles	14.7	1 <sup>st</sup> place
1988	Shannon Carter	300 hurdles	44.3	1 <sup>st</sup> place
1992	Lisa Elder	Long Jump	16'7 ½"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1994	Grace Durnell	3200 meters	11:22.17	1 <sup>st</sup> place
1995	Shannon Heidelburg	Long Jump	16'10.25"	4 <sup>th</sup> place
1995	Sarah Williams			
	Alison Kelly			
	Carey Gill			
	Jami Toeppe	4x800 relay	9:38.3	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1995	Jami Toeppe	1600 meters	5:05.3	1 <sup>st</sup> place
1996	Christy Linder			
	Tonya Elder			
	Shannon Heidelburg			
	Marcy Reinbolt	4x100 relay	49.97	4 <sup>th</sup> place
1997	Michelle Salas	Shot Put	40'2"	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
1997	Michelle Salas	Discus		
1997	Tanya Elder	100 hurdles		
1997	Christy Linder			
	Tonya Elder			
	Sara Thiessen			
	Marcy Reinbolt	4x100 relay		
1998	Michelle Salas	Discus	39'10.75"	3 <sup>rd</sup> place

2000 2000	Fallon Bailey Taneshia McKinstry Keia Irons	100 meters	12.54	4 <sup>th</sup> place
	Adrianne Robertson			
	Fallon Bailey	4x100 relay	???	Top 4
2001	Taneshia Mckinstry			
	Keia Irons			
	Adrianne Robertson			
	Fallon Bailey	4x100 relay	49,55	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
2001	Fallon Bailey	100 meters	12.12	1 <sup>st</sup> place
2001	Fallon Bailey	200 meters	25.51	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2001	Jamie Smith	Discus	121'7"	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2007	Ashley Fischer	1600 meters	5:03.03	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
2009	Victoria Logan	Shot Put	40'9"	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
2010	Ellen Silva	Pole Vault	10'0"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place (t)
2010	Stephanie Swint	Pole Vault	9'8"	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2011	Ariana Spencer			
	Carlea Harper			
	Alycia Baumgardner			
	Mariah Mathews	4x200 relay	1:43.87	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2011	Ellen Silva	Pole Vault	11'6"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
2013	Ariana Spencer			
	Mariah Mathews			
	Cassie Woleslagel			
	Elayna Ackerman	4x100 relay	49.39	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
2014	Cassie Woleslagel	300 hurdles	46.43	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2015	Vanashia Elkins	200 meters	24.99	1 <sup>st</sup> place
2016	Amber Otermat	Pole Vault	11'6"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
2017	Olivia DeRodes	High Jump	5'1"	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
2017	AnneMarie Moses	Pole Vault	11'8"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
2018	Olivia DeRodes	High Jump	5'4"	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2019	AnneMarie Moses	Pole Vault	12'0"	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
2019	Nadia Kirksey			
	Briana Morrisette			
	Jazzele Lindsey			
	Jadyn Rozzell	4x100 relay	49.15	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2021	Jadyn Rozzell			
	Ashanti Elkins			

	Kimora Rapp			
	Briana Morrisette	4x200 relay	1:45.63	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2021	Jadyn Rozzell	•		•
	Ashanti Elkins			
	Nadia Kirksey			
	Briana Morrisette	4x100 relay	50.16	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
2021	Allison Taylor	Pole Vault	11'4"	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2022	Allison Taylor	Pole Vault	12'0"	1 <sup>st</sup> place
	STATE	PLACERS – GIRLS		
1981	Tammy Haas	800 meters	2:17.60	4 <sup>th</sup> place
1987	Shannon Carter	100 hurdles	14.82	4 <sup>th</sup> place
1987	Shannon Carter	300 hurdles	43.39	5 <sup>th</sup> place
1988	Shannon Carter	100 hurdles	14.63	2 <sup>nd</sup> place
1988	Shannon Carter	300 hurdles	43.06	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
1994	Grace Durnell	3200 meters	11:20.88	4 <sup>th</sup> place
1995	Jami Toeppe	1600 meters	5:04.57	4 <sup>th</sup> place
1997	Michelle Salas	Shot Put	39'4.75"	6 <sup>th</sup> place
1997	Michelle Salas	Discus	115'9"	14 <sup>th</sup> place
1998	Michelle Salas	Shot Put	41'.5"	5 <sup>th</sup> place
2000	Fallon Bailey	100 meters	12.15	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2001	Fallon Bailey	100 meters	12.39	6 <sup>th</sup> place
2001	Fallon Bailey	200 meters	26.12	6 <sup>th</sup> place
2001	Taneshia McKinstry			
	Keia Irons			
	Adrianne Robertson			
	Fallon Bailey	4x100 relay	48.78	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2001	Jamie Smith	Discus	122'11"	9 <sup>th</sup> place
2007	Ashley Fischer	1600 meters	5:00.63	5 <sup>th</sup> place
2009	Victoria Logan	Shot Put	38'11.75"	9 <sup>th</sup> place
2010	Ellen Silva	Pole Vault	10'0"	15 <sup>th</sup> place
2011	Ellen Silva	Pole Vault	11'6"	4 <sup>th</sup> place
2014	Cassie Woleslagel	300 hurdles	46.93	13 <sup>th</sup> place
2016	Amber Otermat	Pole Vault	11"0"	14 <sup>th</sup> place
2017	AnneMarie Moses	Pole Vault	11'6"	11 <sup>th</sup> place
2017	Olivia DeRodes	High Jump	5'0"	16 <sup>th</sup> place
2018	Olivia DeRodes	High Jump	5'2"	12 <sup>th</sup> place

2019	Sarah Watson	High Jump	5'2"	14 <sup>th</sup> place
2019	Jazzele Lindsey	Long Jump	16'6.5"	13 <sup>th</sup> place
2019	AnneMarie Moses	Pole Vault	12'0"	3 <sup>rd</sup> place
2021	Jadyn Rozzell			
	Ashanti Elkins			
	Kimora Rapp			
	Briana Morrisette	4x200 relay	1:43.82	10 <sup>th</sup> place
2021	Jadyn Rozzell			
	Ashanti Elkins			
	Nadia Kirksey			
	Briana Morrisette	4x100 relay	49.41	14 <sup>th</sup> place
2021	Allison Taylor	Pole Vault	11'0"	14 <sup>th</sup> place
2022	Allison Taylor	Pole Vault	12'4"	4 <sup>th</sup> place (t)